Product Specification, Revision 2.0
INPHENIX
16XXnm Distributed Feedback Laser diode Device
IPDFD16XX (1665/1653nm)
Features
•
•
•

 Product Specification, Revision 2.0
INPHENIX
Part Numbering Structure
Model-
IPDFD1601: 1665nm DFB Laser Device
IPDFD1602: 1653nm DFB Laser Device
Package-
1: 14-pin DIL
3: 14-pin Butterfly
Fiber Type:
1- SM Fiber
2- PM  Fiber
Jacket Type:
1- 900 μm
2- 250 μm tight buffer
Connector Type:
0=No Connectors
1=Deleted
2= Deleted
3=FC/APC
4=FC/UPC
5= Deleted
6= Deleted
7=SC/APC
8=SC/UPC
All information contained herein is believed to be accurate and is subject to change without notification.  No responsibility is assumed.  Please
contact InPhenix for more information.  InPhenix and the InPhenix logo are trademarks of InPhenix Inc..  All rights are reserved.